Tired Iron Race Class Results 2019 Tired Iron Classic Championship Final

Racer Name (Age) Sled Class Sled Description
Start Time  Lapl Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Family A
Sadler Jr, Jerry (28) 111 A3 Family 1978 John Deere Spitfire 340
11:55:32 || 11:56:26 || 11:57:14 || 11:58:04 || 11:58:53 || 11:59:43 || 12:00:33 || 12:01:23 || 12:02:15
00:00:54 || 00:00:48 || 00:00:50 || 00:00:49 || 00:00:50 || 00:00:50 || 00:00:50 || 00:00:52
Family B
Evenson, Steve (62) 47 B2 Family 1974 Arctic Cat Lynx Il 440
11:55:00 || 11:55:54 || 11:56:43 || 11:57:32 || 11:58:21 || 11:59:11 || 12:00:01 || 12:00:51 || 12:01:42
00:00:54 || 00:00:49 || 00:00:49 || 00:00:49 || 00:00:50 || 00:00:50 || 00:00:50 || 00:00:51
Racer B
Weaver, Bob (60) 132 B2 Racer 1972 Polaris Starfire 440
11:56:24 || 11:57:06 || 11:57:47 || 11:58:27 || 11:59:08 || 11:59:49 || 12:00:30 || 12:01:14 || 12:01:58
00:00:42 || 00:00:41 || 00:00:40 || 00:00:41 || 00:00:41 || 00:00:41 || 00:00:44 | 00:00:44
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Tired Iron Race Class Results 2019 Tired Iron Classic Championship Final

Racer Name (Age) Sled Class Sled Description
Start Time  Lapl Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Sport A
Peterson, Greg (58) 128 A3 Sport 1978 Moto Ski Sonic 340
11:55:03 || 11:55:55 || 11:56:42 || 11:57:28 || 11:58:16 || 11:59:03 || 11:59:54 || 12:00:45 || 12:01:37
00:00:52 || 00:00:47 || 00:00:46 || 00:00:48 || 00:00:47 | 00:00:51 || 00:00:51 || 00:00:52
Peterson, Scott (38) 122 A3 Sport 1976 Ski-Doo TNT-RV 340
11:56:36 || 11:57:19 || 11:57:59 || 11:58:38 || 11:59:20 || 12:00:01 || 12:00:42 || 12:01:23 || 12:02:06
00:00:43 || 00:00:40 || 00:00:39 || 00:00:42 || 00:00:41 || 00:00:41 || 00:00:41 || 00:00:43
Schwartz, Nick (34) 130 A2 Sport 1979 Yamaha Enticer 300
11:56:10 || 11:57:00 || 11:57:46 || 11:58:36 || 11:59:24 || 12:00:11 || 12:01:00 || 12:01:49 || 12:02:44
00:00:50 || 00:00:46 || 00:00:50 || 00:00:48 || 00:00:47 || 00:00:49 || 00:00:49 | 00:00:55
Reed Jr, Robert (17) 108 A3 Sport 1972 Polaris ATX 335
11:56:00 || 11:56:06 || 11:56:53 || 11:57:40 || 11:58:27 || 11:59:15 || 12:00:04 || 12:00:53 || 12:03:13
00:00:06 || 00:00:47 || 00:00:47 || 00:00:47 || 00:00:48 || 00:00:49 || 00:00:49 | 00:02:20
** gctual finish time 12:02:34 * * The displayed time for the last lap includes 39 sec early start adjustment. *°
Sport B
Juhlin, George (38) 78 B2 Sport 1975 Rupp Nitro 440
11:56:18 || 11:57:05 || 11:57:47 || 11:58:30 || 11:59:12 || 11:59:55 || 12:00:40 || 12:01:23 || 12:02:07
00:00:47 || 00:00:42 || 00:00:43 || 00:00:42 || 00:00:43 | 00:00:45 || 00:00:43 || 00:00:44
Umphenour, Eric (44) 131 B2 Sport 1975 Mercury Sno-Twister 440
11:56:24 || 11:57:12 || 11:57:55 || 11:58:37 || 11:59:21 || 12:00:05 || 12:00:50 || 12:01:36 || 12:02:21
00:00:48 || 00:00:43 || 00:00:42 || 00:00:44 || 00:00:44 | 00:00:45 || 00:00:46 || 00:00:45
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Tired Iron Race Class Results 2019 Tired Iron Classic Championship Final

Racer Name (Age) Sled Class Sled Description
Start Time  Lapl Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Sport C
Amundson, Brett (56) 120 C1 Sport 1979 Arctic Cat El Tigre 500
11:56:32 || 11:57:18 || 11:58:01 | 11:58:43 || 11:59:26 || 12:00:08 || 12:00:51 || 12:01:35 | 12:02:19
00:00:46 || 00:00:43 || 00:00:42 || 00:00:43 || 00:00:42 | 00:00:43 || 00:00:44 || 00:00:44
Bratten, Michael (60) 124 C1 Sport 1973 Polaris TX 500
11:56:24 || 11:57:10 || 11:57:50 || 11:58:31 || 11:59:13 || 11:59:57 || 12:01:40 || 12:02:25 || 0:00:00
00:00:46 || 00:00:40 || 00:00:41 || 00:00:42 || 00:00:44 || 00:01:43 | 00:00:45 #Error DNF
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